   JJH SERIES – DETECTOR SWITCHES
 2331390-1 Rev A
 06/2018
Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.

• Industrial application.
Circuit
How To Order
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
   JJH SERIES – DETECTOR SWITCHES
 2331390-1 Rev A
 06/2018
Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change
For Email, phone or
live chat, go to:
Diagrams
PN List
Smart PN Orientation Grounding Mounting Height Circuit
Guiding
Post
Cover Plating Packaging MOQ TE PN
JJHH0UG200NCPMRTR Horizontal
(Push)
Ungrounded
Gull-
winged
2.00mm NC Post Metal Silver
Tape and
Reel
3,000
2331390-1
JJHH0UG200NCNMRTR Horizontal
(Push)
Ungrounded
Gull-
winged
2.00mm NC No Post Metal Silver
Tape and
Reel
3,000
2331391-1
JJHH0UG200NOPMRTR Horizontal
(Push)
Ungrounded
Gull-
winged
2.00mm NO Post Metal Silver
Tape and
Reel
3,000
2331392-1
JJHH0UG200NONMRTR Horizontal
(Push)
Ungrounded
Gull-
winged